January 2023 School Holidays Trading Hours |
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ST CLAIR UNIFORM SHOP

Thursday 12th January 2023 CLOSED
Friday 13th January 2023 CLOSED
Monday 16th January 2023 8:00am — 12:00pm
Tuesday 17th January 2023 CLOSED
Wednesday 18th January 2023 8:00am — 12:00pm
Thursday 19th January 2023 CLOSED
Friday 20th January 2023 CLOSED
SCHOOL Monday 23rd January 2023 8:00am — 2:00pm
HOLIDAY Tuesday 24th January 2023 CLOSED
HOURS Wednesday 25th January 2023 8:00am — 2:00pm
Thursday 26th January 2023 CLOSED (PUBLIC HOLIDAY)
Friday 27th January 2023 CLOSED
Monday 30th January 2023 8:00pm — 2:00pm
Tuesday 31st January 2023 8:00am — 2:00pm
Wednesday 1st February 2023 1:00pm —4:00pm
Thursday 2" February 2023 8:00am — 11:am
Friday 3™ February 2023 1:00pm — 4:00pm

Return To Normal Trading Hours

NORMAL
HOURS

Monday 8:00am — 11:00am

Wednesday 1:00pm — 4:00pm

These will be the open hours for the Uniform Shop in lanuary 2023

Appointments MUST be made via this link:

https://calendly.com/stclairhs




